T/PC PRT Contact Temperature Sensor Data Sheet TA101080A Issue 5, 30-Oct-2013� 1
Data Sheet
T/PC
PRT Contact Temperature Sensor
T/PC PRT Contact Temperature Sensor
Description
PT100 temperature sensor for accurate measurement of
surface temperatures. Suitable for use in exposed locations,

Note: If connecting to an IQ22x controller (including /ADL and /OC), do not connect to C (+24V), instead connect to AUX+ (+24V).
Full installation details are given in the T/PC installation instructions TG100508A.
ORDER CODES
T/PC/-40	 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-40 °C to +50 °C, -40 °F to +122 °F)
T/PC/40	 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-10 °C to +40 °C, +14 °F to +104 °F)
T/PC/110	 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-10 °C to +110 °C, +14 °F to +230 °F)
T/PC/160	 PRT contact sensor with jubilee clip (-10 °C to +160 °C, +14 °F to +320 °F)
Disposal
		  WEEE Directive :
At the end of their useful life the packaging
and product should be disposed of by a